General information about company

Scrip code 531449

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE192HO01012

Name of the company GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class | 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 1O% (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 3 2821250 2821250 |71.61 2821250 2821250 | 71.61
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1710 1118750 1118750 |[28.39 1118750 1118750 | 28.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(2] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1713 3940000 3940000 | 100 3940000 3940000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plidged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . - (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . - held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible . sa sa [ dematerialized
1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . ~ 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of [ No. (@) | g (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 0 0 70.53 1816500 | 64.39 2821250
Group
B) Public 60000 60000 29.47 150000 |13.41 1091600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 60000 60000 100 1966500 [ 49.91 3912850




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting _R_ights held in
full-y Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ asa %
) (I sharos equity | Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class Total
Qv)  [Beld VD W)+ [a%of Class X5 ol | Noging
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) g &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Eﬁggﬂﬁ;ﬁigﬂgiﬁ 3 2821250 2821250 | 71.61 2821250 2821250 | 71.61
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 3 2821250 2821250 | 71.61 2821250 2821250 | 71.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2821250 2821250 | 71.61 2821250 2821250 | 71.61
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
6) iﬁggﬁ;ﬁﬁnS/Banks 1 124000 124000 |3.15 124000 124000 |3.15
?ﬁf‘TOuﬂ(B) 1 124000 124000 |3.15 124000 124000 |3.15
Central
(2) ggZZEﬁﬂzE&Sf“e | 88575 88575 | 2.25 88575 88575 | 2.25
President of India
E;P:““al(B) 1 88575 88575 |2.25 88575 88575 [2.25
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;gifﬁg:ig;na] 1562 372746 372746 |9.46 372746 372746 |9.46
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 73650 73650 1.87 73650 73650 1.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzszgfr 143 459779 459779 | 11.67 459779 459779 | 11.67
Eif'Tbtal(B) 1708 906175 906175 |23 906175 906175 |23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1710 1118750 1118750 | 28.39 1118750 1118750 | 28.39
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1713 3940000 3940000 | 100 3940000 3940000 | 100

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

‘ 1713

3940000

‘ 3940000

100

3940000

3940000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
. Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI10) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 70.53 1816500 | 64.39 2821250
(Sl“)b‘T"tal (A) 0 0 70.53 1816500 | 64.39 2821250
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0 70.53 1816500 | 64.39 2821250
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8 Institutions
® 0 0 3.1 0 0 124000
(Slu)b‘T"tal (B) 0 0 31 0 0 124000
(2) 0 0 221 0 0 88575
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 221 0 0 88575
(@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0 0 9.32 0 0 350496
(a(ii)) 60000 60000 3.34 50000 |67.89 73650
(e) 0 0 11.49 100000 |[21.75 454879
(S31;b-Total (B) 60000 60000 24.15 150000 |16.55 879025
Total Public
Sharcholding 60000 60000 29.47 150000 | 13.41 1091600
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 60000 60000 100 1966500 | 49.91 3912850
Total
(A+B+C) 60000 60000 100 1966500 | 49.91 3912850




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATUL GARG

MAMTA GARG

HUKAM CHAND GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACXPG9200H

AFTPS6072A

AAIPG2662C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

911800

909250

1000200

2821250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

911800

909250

1000200

2821250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.14

23.08

25.39

71.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

911800

909250

1000200

2821250

Class eg:y

Total

911800

909250

1000200

2821250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.14

23.08

25.39

71.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.8

22.73

25.01

70.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

908250

908250

1816500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.61

99.89

64.39

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

911800

909250

1000200

2821250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACH4685B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124000

124000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

124000

124000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.15

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124000

124000

Class eg:y

Total

124000

124000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.15

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

124000

124000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACH4114R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

88575

88575

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

88575

88575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

2.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

88575

88575

Class eg:y

Total

88575

88575

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

2.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity

88575

88575




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURADHA KHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AYVPK4512E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27

1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

50000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity

50000

50000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ PRASOON
AND (HUF)

YASHI INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAMHP1227]

AAACY3789P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

45

40

1

14

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

179165

15546

9629

109570

54900

145869

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

179165

15546

9629

109570

54900

145869

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

0.39

0.24

2.78

1.39

3.7

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

179165

15546

9629

109570

54900

145869

100000

Class eg:y

Total

179165

15546

9629

109570

54900

145869

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

0.39

0.24

2.78

1.39

3.7

2.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.48

0.39

0.24

2.74

1.37

3.65

2.5




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

179165

10646

9629

109570

54900

145869

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

143

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

459779

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

459779

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

459779

Class eg:y

Total

459779

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.5




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

454879

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



